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Center
Adams Vote KNOWIiNK James jvoglewede@co.adams.in.us 260-724-5505
Center Voglewede
,Jr.
Allen Non-Vote KNOWINK Beth Dlug Beth.Dlug@co.allen.in.us 260-449-7424,
Center 7230
Bartholomew | Vote KNOWIiNK Jay Phelps | jay.phelps@bartholomew.in.gov 812-379-5363,
Center Ext 1600
Blackford Vote KNOWIiNK Derinda dshady@blackfordcounty.com 765-348-1130
Center Shady
Boone Vote KNOWINK Jessica jfouts@co.boone.in.us 765-482-3510
Center Fouts
Carroll Vote- ES&S Andrea ccclerk@carrollcountyin.gov 765-564-4485
Center Miller
Cass Vote- Hart Beth beth.liming@co.cass.in.us 574-753-2194
Center InterCivic Liming
Clay Vote- KNOWIiNK Vickie vickie@claycountyin.gov 812-448-9025
Center Wheeler
Clinton Vote- KNOWiNK Sherri crews@Clintonco.com 765-659-6335
Center Crews
DeKalb Non-Vote KNOWINK Martha mgrimm@co.dekalb.in.us 260-333-0701
Center "Marty" Ext 4725, 260-
Grimm 925- 0912
Dubois Non-Vote | KNOWINK Bridgette clerk@duboiscountyin.org 812-481-7035
Center Jarboe
Elkhart Vote- ES&S Wendy whudson@elkhartcounty.com 574-523-2233
Center Hudson
Floyd Vote- VR Systems, | Christina ceurton@floydcounty.in.gov 812-948-5411
Center Inc. (Christy) M.
Eurton
Greene Non-Vote KNOWINK Susan susan.fowler@co.greene.in.us 812-384-8532
Center Fowler
Hancock Vote- ES&S Marcia R. mrmoore@hancockcoingov.org (317)477-1109
Center Moore
Henry Vote - KNOWINK Debra dwalker@henryco.net 765-529-6401
Center Walker
Huntington Vote KNOWINK Kittie kittie.keiffer@huntington.in.us 260- 358-4819
Center Keiffer
Jay Non-Vote KNOWIiNK Ellen Coats | ecoats@co.jay.in.us 260-726-6915

Center
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Jefferson Non-Vote | KNOWINK Karen L. karen.mannix@jeffersoncounty.in.gov | 812-265-
Cetner Mannix 7614
Johnson Vote ES&S Sue Anne smisiniec@co.johnson.in.us 317-346-
Center Misiniec 4450
LaGrange Non-Vote | ES&S Bonnie J. bbrown@lagrangecounty.org 260-499-
Center Brown 6372,6368
Lake Non-Vote | KNOWiNK Mike Brown, | brownmx@lakecountyin.org 219-755-
Center Michelle faimamr@lakecountyin.org 3533 / 219-
Fajman 755-3795
Marshall Vote KNOWINK Debbie debv@co.marshall.in.us 574-936-
Center VanDeMark 8922, Ext
701
Miami Vote ES&S Tawna tleffel@miamicountyin.gov 765-472-
Center Leffel-Sands 3901 Ext
256
Monroe Non-Vote ES&S Linda K. Irobbins@co.monroe.in.us 812-349-
Center Robbins 2614
Montgomery Vote VR Systems, | Jennifer jennifer.bentley@montgomeryco.net 765-364-
Center Inc. Bentley 6434
Noble Vote KNOWIiNK Shelly smawhorter@nobleco.org (260) 636-
Center Mawhorter 2736
Owen Vote KNOWiNK Linda Roy Linda.Roy@OwenCounty.IN.Gov 812-829-
Center 5015
Porter Non Vote ES&S Karen kmartin@porterco.org 219-465-
Center Martin 3450, Ext
463
Pulaski Vote KNOWiNK Christina clerksoffice@pulaskicounty.in.gov 574-946-
Center Hoffa 3313
Ripley Non-Vote | KNOWiNK Mary Ann mamccoy@ripleycounty.com 812-689-
Center McCoy 6115
Rush Not-Vote KNOWIiNK Debbie clerk@rushcounty.in.gov 765-932-
Center Richardson 2086, Ext
309
St. Joseph Non-Vote | KNOWiNK Terri trethlake@co.st-joseph.in.us 574-235-
Center Rethlake 9635
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Switzerland Vote KNOWINK | Gayle clerk@switzerlandcountycourthouse.o | 812-427-
Center Sullivan rg 4415
Tippecanoe Vote Robis Christa ccoffey@tippecanoe.in.gov 765-423-
Center Coffey 9326,9724
Vanderburgh Vote VR Systems, | Debbie dstucki@vanderburghcounty.in.gov 812-435-
Center Inc. Stucki 5160
Vigo Vote VR Systems, | David Crock | dave.crockett@vigocounty.in.gov 812-462-
Center Inc. ett 3211
Wabash Vote ES&S Elaine clerkmartin@wabashcounty.in.gov 260-563-
Center Martin 0061
Ext 1230
Wayne Vote Hart Debra Berry | clerk@co.wayne.in.us (765) 973-
Center InterCivic 9220
Wells Vote KNOWINK Yvette clerk@wellscounty.org 260-824-
Center Runkle 6479
White Vote Robis Paula L. plantz@whitecountyindiana.us 574-583-
Center Lantz 8637,1530
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